A idFIX™AcidFIX™
Automatic Low pH Adjustment Systems
• Raises pH of Acid Water
CASCADIAN® AcidFIX™
Automatic pH Adjustment Systems
• Protects Plumbing and Appliances
• Improves Taste
• Self Cleaning - Requires no Salt or Chemicals; No Cartridges to Change

Size
(inch)
Height
w/Valve
(inch)
^Service
Rate
GPM
*Backwash
GPM Cold
Water (<60°F)
*Backwash
GPM Warm
Water (>60°F)
ACIDFIXI-09EC 9 X 48 55 2.6 - 5.2 4 6
ACIDFIXI-10EC 10 X 54 61 3.3 - 6.6 5 7
ACIDFIXI-12EC 12 X 52 59 4.7 - 9.4 7 10
ACIDFIXI-13EC 13 X 54 61 5.5 - 11 8 12
ACIDFIXI-14EC 14 X 65 72 6.4 - 12.8 9 13
CASCADIAN® AcidFIX™ II
Automatic pH Adjustment System
For Waters With pH 4.5 to 6.0 And Hardness < 5 grains
Part #:
Tank
Size
(inch)
Height
w/Valve
(inch)
^Service
Rate
GPM
*Backwash
GPM Cold
Water (<60°F)
*Backwash
GPM Warm
Water (>60°F)
ACIDFIXII-09EC 9 X 48 55 2.6 - 5.2 5 6
ACIDFIXII-10EC 10 X 54 61 3.3 - 6.6 6 7
ACIDFIXII-12EC 12 X 52 59 4.7 - 9.4 8 10
ACIDFIXII-13EC 13 X 54 61 5.5 - 11 10 12
ACIDFIXII-14EC 14 X 65 72 6.4 - 12.8 11 13
ACIDFIXII-16EC 16 X 65 72 8.4 - 16.8 14 17
) ^P k i fl t b d 5 i t i d tia) ^Peak service flow rate based on 5 minutes maximum duration.
b) *Pump Capacity MUST Meet or Exceed Required Backwash Flow Rate at 25 psi.
c) A softener may be required after the AcidFIX™ system to reduce added hardness.
d) Flow rates may be adapted to local conditions.